Spielplan
Zeit
14:00
14:11
14:22
14:33
14:44
14:55
15:06
15:17
15:28
15:39
15:50
16:01
16:12
16:23
16:34
16:45
16:56
17:07
17:18
17:29
17:40

UO7 - Turnier B des
SC St. Valentin

am 3.3.2019 in der Sporthalle Langenhart

Team 1

SC St. Valentin
ASKO Doppl-Hart
ASKO Neue Heimat
LASK Schwarz
LASK WeiR

SK St. Magdalena
SV Urfahr

SC St. Valentin
ASKO Neue Heimat
LASK Schwarz

SV Urfahr

ASKO Doppl-Hart
LASK Schwarz

SK St. Magdalena
SC St. Valentin
ASKO Doppl-Hart
LASK WeiR

SK St. Magdalena
ASKO Neue Heimat
SV Urfahr

LASK WeiR

Team 2

LASK WeiR

SK St. Magdalena
SV Urfahr

SC St. Valentin
ASKO Doppl-Hart
ASKO Neue Heimat
LASK Schwarz
ASKO Doppl-Hart
LASK WeiR

SK St. Magdalena
SC St. Valentin
ASKO Neue Heimat
LASK Weil

SV Urfahr

ASKO Neue Heimat
LASK Schwarz

SV Urfahr

SC St. Valentin
LASK Schwarz
ASKO Doppl-Hart
SK St. Magdalena
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